
YORK REGION DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

All Elementary and Regular Secondary School

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES
Tuesday, September 2, 2025

LAST DAY OF CLASSES 
Secondary  Wednesday, June 24, 2026
Elementary  Thursday, June 25, 2026*

* Early release

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Labour Day		  Monday, September 1, 2025
Thanksgiving Day		  Monday, October 13, 2025
Winter Break		  Monday, December 22, 2025 to
		  Friday, January 2, 2026 inclusive
Family Day		  Monday, February 16, 2026
Mid-Winter Break		  Monday, March 16, 2026 to
		  Friday, March 20, 2026 inclusive
Good Friday		  Friday, April 3, 2026
Easter Monday		  Monday, April 6, 2026
Victoria Day		  Monday, May 18, 2026

Please see the Holidays & Observances calendar on the 
Board website for significant faith days.

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAYS
- NO SCHOOL
Elementary

Friday, September 26, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025
Friday, January 16, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026

Friday, June 5, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

Secondary
Friday, September 26, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025
Friday, January 30, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

York Region District School Board
60 Wellington Street West, Aurora L4G 3H2

(905) 727-3141, 895-7216, 722-3201, (416) 969-8131
Automated: (905) 727-0022, 895-7227, 722-6255, (416) 969-7170

Facsimile: (905) 727-1931
Website: www.yrdsb.ca

        @YRDSB              @yrdsb.schools

Bill Cober	  Ron Lynn
Director of Education	  Chair of the Board

Ultimately, parents are responsible for deciding whether to send their 
child to school.  To find out if buses are cancelled due to weather 
conditions, you can check:

•	 the YRDSB website
•	     @YRDSB
•	     @yrdsb.schools
•	 the Student Transportation Services’ (STS) website  

at net.schoolbuscity.com or hotline: 1-877-330-3001
•	 school websites
•	 radio and television media outlets

https://www2.yrdsb.ca/
https://x.com/YRDSB?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
https://www.instagram.com/yrdsb.schools/?hl=en
https://www2.yrdsb.ca/
https://twitter.com/YRDSB?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
https://www.instagram.com/yrdsb.schools/?hl=en
http://net.schoolbuscity.com/
https://www.instagram.com/yrdsb.schools/?hl=en
https://x.com/YRDSB?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
https://www.instagram.com/yrdsb.schools/?hl=en

